Position

Coordinator - Migrant Svs

Tutor Services Supervisor(Me)

Administrative Secretary

Career Ed & College Advr (Me)

Career Ed & College Advr (Me)

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Department

Area Il Migrant Office

Area Il Migrant Office

Area |l Migrant Office

Area Il Migrant Office

Area Il Migrant Office

Total Wages

$124,671

$51,790

$46,793

$44,583

$43,074

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$36,515
$25,406
$25,079

$22,963

$23,407



