Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Coordinator - Migrant Svs		Merced County Office of Education	Area II Migrant Office	\$124,671	\$36,515
Tutor Services Supervisor(Me)		Merced County Office of Education	Area II Migrant Office	\$51,790	\$25,406
Administrative Secretary		Merced County Office of Education	Area II Migrant Office	\$46,793	\$25,079
Career Ed & College Advr (Me)		Merced County Office of Education	Area II Migrant Office	\$44,583	\$22,963
Career Ed & College Advr (Me)		Merced County Office of Education	Area II Migrant Office	\$43,074	\$23,407